FEATURES
•	 Provides steady, infrared heat without visible light, suitable for
24 hour use.
•	 Supports natural thermoregulation and healthy activity
patterns in reptiles.
•	 Helps maintain consistent basking spots and ambient
temperature gradients.
•	 Long-lasting ceramic construction designed for durability and
high heat output.
APPLICATION
Ceramic heat emitter provides consistent radiant heat to
support reptile thermoregulation and overall health without
visible light. It helps maintain stable basking areas and proper
thermal gradients for a wide range of terrarium setups.
PRODUCT INFORMATION
ELECTRICAL
Wattage 150W
Voltage 110-130V
PERFORMANCE
Benefits Heat
Wavelength >2,000nm
Dimming Yes
CONSTRUCTION
Lens Ceramic
Base / Power Supply E26 - Medium
Finish Black
LIFESPAN (Complete terms can be found on our website.)
Life Hours (Avg.) 5,000
Warranty 1-Year Standard
DIMENSIONS
CERAMIC HEAT EMITTER
150W
3.9”
3.3”
PACKAGING
MASTER CASE
Quantity 40
Size (LxWxH) 17.9”  x 14.4” x 8.9”
Gross Weight (Lbs) --
UPC 10811768020356
INDIVIDUAL BOX
Size (LxWxH) 3.5” x 3.5” x 4.1”
UPC 811768020359
Tariff: -- COO: China
ORDERING
CODE DESCRIPTION
PTL150CHEK 150W CERAMIC HEAT EMITTER/PET/BLACK
Project Date
Catalog # Quantity Type
Published lumen values are approximate and may vary slightly. Specifications may
change without prior notice. Photos are for general reference only.
Rev: 06/26/2026 • Page 1
PH: 800-323-8107 • PQLIGHTING.COM
2285 Ward Avenue • Simi Valley, CA 93065
© 2026 PQL, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
INCANDESCENT PREMIUM PET L AMP